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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Wong277
Pacific West

9.375 9.650 9.4009.550 37.975
3T 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Claire Qu270
Pacific West

9.075 9.600 9.4009.550 37.625
10 3 1T 3T 2 

2 

Gracie Romero271
Elevate

9.275 9.625 9.2009.425 37.525
7 2 3 12 3 

3 

Madison Stark273
Technique

9.375 9.250 9.3509.275 37.250
3T 5 5 6 4 

4 

Sophie Welch276
Accel

9.150 9.275 9.4509.050 36.925
9 4 8 1 5 

5 

Ava Burton261
Central Coast

9.500 8.925 9.2759.150 36.850
2 12 7 9T 6T

6T

Magdalena Weible275
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.150 9.4258.925 36.850
6 8T 9 2 6T

6T

Zoe Kelemen267
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.200 9.3009.350 36.800
14T 6T 4 8 8 

8 

Bethany Iwami266
Novato

9.525 9.150 9.3758.625 36.675
1 8T 14 5 9 

9 

Olivia Huseman265
Accel

9.225 9.200 8.8508.800 36.075
8 6T 10T 16 10 

10 

Leona Hoshino263
Twisters

9.000 9.025 9.2758.750 36.050
11T 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Vivian Lee268
Davis Diamonds

8.775 8.500 9.3259.200 35.800
17 15 6 7 12 

12 

Lianne Huber264
Oroville

8.950 9.050 8.9508.800 35.750
14T 10 10T 14 13 

13 

Lauren Spellman272
CCGI

9.000 8.800 9.1008.650 35.550
11T 14 13 13 14 

14 

Maryam Gutierrez262
Technique

8.925 8.825 9.2508.500 35.500
16 13 15 11 15 

15 

Jamie Tevis274
Extreme

9.375 8.000 8.9008.450 34.725
3T 17 16 15 16 

16 

Jayden Merritt269
Thrive

8.975 8.050 8.5758.000 33.600
13 16 17 17 17 

17 
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